HD2013
HD2013UA
HD2013UD
[ GB ]  Tipping bucket
rain gauge
2
[ GB ]
[ GB ] HD2013

cannot be enforced legally. We reserve the right to perform modifications and corrections at any time without notice.
Fig. 13 – Exploded view of the upper part (version with heating)
Order codes
HD2013 Tipping bucket rain gauge, area 400 cm2, for temperatures from +4 °C to +60 °C; resolution on request when ordering 0.1 – 0.2 or 0.5 mm. Output contact
normally closed.
HD2013R Tipping bucket rain gauge, area 400 cm2, with heating for temperatures from -20 °C to +60 °C. Resolution on request at the time of placing the order 0.1 – 0.2 or 0.5
mm. Output contact normally closed. Power supply voltage: 12 Vdc or 24 Vdc � 10% (to be specified when ordering) / absorbed power 165W.
HD2013UA Option HD2013 rain gauge with contact output and analog output at choice between 4…20 mA or 0…10 Vdc (to be specified when ordering). Power supply 7…30 Vdc
for 4…20 mA output, 13…30 Vdc for 0…10 Vdc output.
HD2013UD Option HD2013 rain gauge with contact output and SDI-12 digital output. Power supply 7…30 Vdc.
HD2013.18 Bird dissuader.
HD2013.5K Accessory kit for the installation of the rain gauge raised 500 mm from ground (HD2003.78 + HD2013.5.1 + HD2013.64.1 + HD2013.66).
HD2013.5K.1 Accessory kit for the installation of the rain gauge raised 1 m from ground (HD2003.78 + HD2013.5.3 + HD2013.64.1 + HD2013.66).
HD2013.75 Base with tip for the ground to support the rain gauge raised above ground.
HD2013.78 Flat base for fastening the support of the rain gauge raised above ground.
13
01
04.15
RoHS